Houston Dog Ranch, Dog Daycare and Training Facility, Hosts Open House



Released on = June 29, 2007, 9:14 pm

Press Release Author = Trisha Marino

Industry = Consumer Services

Press Release Summary = Houston Dog Ranch will host an open house to introduce themselves to the community. This newly opened business will open their doors to the public on Saturday, June 30, 2007 from 11AM to 3PM.



Press Release Body = Houston, TX - June 20, 2007 - **Houston Dog Ranch** will host an open house to introduce themselves to the

community. This newly opened business will open their doors to the public on **Saturday**, **June 30**, **2007 from 11AM to 3PM**.

"We want to give Houston dog owners the opportunity to see our beautiful grounds and all we have to offer to them and their beloved pets," said **Tonia Whilden**, owner and trainer. "Since we are currently not open on weekends, we are holding the open house to accommodate people who cannot visit the ranch during normal business hours."







During the open house, guests will be able to explore all areas of the ranch including the outdoor pastures, bone-shaped swimming pool, dog daycare room, bathing area, guest rooms and new boarding cabins. Refreshments will be provided and retail area will be open. Dog daycare counselors, a trainer and groomer will be available to answer questions and give tours. The events at the open house will include a grooming demonstration, food sample giveaways as well as door prizes.







Houston Dog Ranch is a superior dog daycare, training, and boarding facility. It is located at 9602 Dalecrest Dr., Houston, TX 77080 and operating hours are T, W, Th 7:30AM-6:00PM and M, W by appointment only. To learn more about Houston Dog Ranch and its services, visit them on the web at www.houstondogranch.com or call (713) 465-2275 (BARK).

Web Site = http://www.houstondogranch.com

Contact Details = 9602 Dalecrest Dr. Houston, TX 77080

Ph: (713) 465-2275 (BARK) Email: info@houstondogranch.com